

Nominee Details

ACN 096 875 526 ABN 20 096 875 526

BOARD OF DIRECTORS NOMINATION FORM - 2023

Address Phone Email	
Phone	
Email	
MNSW Club Affiliated With	
Nomination Author	isation
Endorsed by Club President, Secretary or Life Member	
Signature	
Nominee Declaration I hereby nominate myself for in Limited election.	lclusion as a candidate for the position of Director in the 2023 Motorcycling NSW
(Cth),Confirm that I am eligibI acknowledge and agree	declare that; ualified from holding a company director's role under the Corporations Act 2001 le and comply with clause 14.3 of the MNSW Constitution, se to uphold the responsibilities of a director under the Act, and agree to uphold actor under the Constitution of Motorcycling NSW Limited and all relevant policies.
Nominee Signature	Date

Please attach a one-page document (max), outlining the nominees' credentials and personal overview on directorship with MNSW.

Nominations must be received by the Motorcycling NSW Limited CEO by close of business, Friday 31st March 2023. Please direct all nominations to; Daniel Rushworth Motorcycling NSW CEO via **dr@motorcycling.com.au** or 9 Cooper Street Smithfield NSW 2164.

